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ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Furniture Fittings » Partition, wall system and door furniture » Shower glass wall accesories » U-chanels and seals

Article
51-15.22.100
51-15.22.110
51-15.22.120
51-15.22.130
51-15.22.150
51-15.22.160

51-15.22.261-1
51-15.22.262-1
51-15.22.263-1
51-15.22.265-1
51-15.22.266
51-15.22.267-1
51-15.22.268-1
51-15.22.270-1
51-15.22.271-1
51-15.22.272-1
51-15.22.273-1
51-15.22.275-1
51-15.22.276-1
51-15.22.277-1
51-15.22.278-1
51-15.22.280-1
51-15.22.281-1
51-15.22.282-1
51-15.22.283-1
51-15.22.285-1
51-15.22.286-1
51-15.22.287-1
51-15.22.288-1
51-15.22.290-1
51-15.22.291-1
51-15.22.292-1
51-15.22.293-1
51-15.22.295-1
51-15.22.296-1
51-15.22.297-1
51-15.22.298-1
51-15.22.300-1
51-15.22.301-1
51-15.22.303-0
51-15.22.305-1
51-15.22.306-1
51-15.22.307-1
51-15.22.308-1
51-15.23.200-0
51-15.22.310-1
51-15.22.311-1
51-15.22.312-1
51-15.22.313-0
51-15.22.320-0
51-15.22.321-0
51-15.22.322-0
51-15.22.324-0
51-15.22.325-0
51-15.22.326-0
51-15.22.327-0
51-15.22.350-0
51-15.22.351-0
51-15.22.354
51-15.22.355
51-15.22.356-0
51-15.22.400
51-15.22.401
51-15.22.306-5
51-15.22.305-9
51-15.22.251-0
51-15.22.275-9
14-15.23.513-3
14-15.22.511-9
14-15.22.507-0
14-15.22.506-4
51-15.23.004-9
14-15.22.501-1
14-15.22.514
14-15.22.513-0
14-15.22.506-1
14-15.22.500
14-15.22.515-1
14-15.22.504-6
14-15.22.505-9
14-15.22.509-2
14-15.23.513-8
14-15.22.516-1
51-15.23.004-0

_ - This article is available upon order only.

PVC seal glass to floor, self adhesive

PVC seal glass to floor, self adhesive

PVC seal glass to floor, self adhesive

PVC seal glass to floor, self adhesive
PVC seal glass to glass with magnet 907, self adhesive
PVC seal glass to glass with magnet 180", self adhesive

PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to glass 135™
PVC seal glass to glass 135™
PVC seal glass to glass 135™
PVC seal glass to glass 135™
PVC seal glass to glass 907
PVC seal glass to glass 907
PVC seal glass to glass 907
PVC seal glass to glass 90™
PVC seal glass to glass 180"
PVC seal glass to glass 180"
PVC seal glass to glass 180"
PVC seal glass to glass 180"
PVC seal glass to glass 180"
PVC seal glass to glass 180"
PVC seal glass to glass 180"
PVC seal glass to glass 180"
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor

PVC seal glass to glass with magnet 90/180"
PVC seal glass to glass with magnet 90/180"
PVC seal glass to glass with magnet 90/180"
PVC seal glass to glass with magnet 90/180"
Striker profile DORM for 8mm magnetic PVC seal
PVC seal glass to glass with magnet 135~
PVC seal glass to glass with magnet 135~
PVC seal glass to glass with magnet 135~
PVC seal glass to glass with magnet 135~

PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
PVC seal glass to floor
Acrylic threshold profile
Acrylic threshold profile

PVC seal glass to glass with magnet 90/180"
PVC seal glass to glass with magnet 90/180~

PVC seal glass to glass
PVC seal glass to glass
U-Channel for glass
U-Channel for glass
U-Channel for glass
U-Channel for glass
H profile for glass
U-Channel for glass
U-Channel for glass
U-Channel for glass
U-Channel for glass
U-Channel for glass
U-Channel for glass
U-Channel for glass
U-Channel for glass
U-Channel for glass
U-Channel for glass
U-Channel for glass
H profile for glass

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Unit

gab.
kom
kom
kom
kom
gab.
kom

Color
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent

aluminium
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent
transparent

polished aluminium
brushed brass
polished aluminium
black
chrome
brushed aluminium
mirror chrome
anodized aluminium
brushed aluminium
polished aluminium
polished aluminium
mirror chrome
brushed brass
mirror chrome
polished brass
brushed aluminium
chrome

Material thickness, mm
8-12
8-12
8-12
8-12
8-12
8-12

8
10
12

6

8
10
12

6

8
10
12

6

8
10
12

6

8
10
12

6

8
10
12

6

8
10
12

6

8
10
12

6

8
12

6

8
10
12
8.0

6

8
10
12

6

8
10

6

8
10
12

6

8

6

8
10

Size,mm
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500

5x10x2500
10x10x2500

2.05x19x14,3x3000
2x19x14.2x2500
2,2x12x13x2500
1x12x10,2x2500
2100
1x12x8,2x2500
2x19x17,2x2300
2.05x19x14,3x3000
1x12x10,2x2500
1x12x8,2x2500
2x19x16,2x2500
2,3x19x13x2600
1x12x10.2x2500
2x19x14,2x2650
2.05x19x14,3x3000
2x19x16,2x2500
1900

Price EUR per unit
5.87
7.98
7.78
8.12
20.8
20.8
5.75
4.48
4.5
4.7
5.43
5.1
4.58
3.42
4.72
4.26
4.72
3.74
4.86
4.27
4.74
3.53
3.99
4.48
557
4.02
4.29
4.32
5.35
3.95
5.67
4.27
4.61
4.54
5.51
518
4.59
3.42
3.99
4.45
17.33

21.38
20.48
24.8
21.63
14.32
17.6

29.63
24.46
12.8

lnol



